
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SPERRY
FINANCIAL CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198402130000
28650

02/13/1984
12:00:00

SPERRY
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARNETT, A.W. 8 413

198404100000
73180

04/10/1984
12:00:00

SPERRY
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILBOURNE
IMPL CO INC

8 892

198407260001
57900

07/26/1984
12:00:00

SPERRY
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALDEN,
HAROLD E.

9 723


