Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SPERRY FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402130000 28650	02/13/1984 12:00:00	SPERRY FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ARNETT, A.W.	8	413				
198404100000 73180	04/10/1984 12:00:00	SPERRY FINANCIAL CORP			WILBOURNE IMPL CO INC	8	892				
198407260001 57900	07/26/1984 12:00:00	SPERRY FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALDEN, HAROLD E.	9	723				